
LOTS 76 & 77 SANTA FE RIVER
PLANTATIONS REPLAT OF LOT 38.

WEBB JAMES/WEBB SANDRA
591 SW MAPLETON ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-667

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/17/2018 DF 2.77 54,153 0 0 54,153

STANDARD
3

174,603
26,596
54,153

255,352
84,205

171,147
HX HB 50,722

120,425
255,352

0

259,525

0859/1372 5/22/1998 WD Q I 02 104,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANA & JOY NAPIER

JAMES & SANDRA WEBB

0786/2119 1/27/1994 WD Q V 6,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD O'STEEN

DANA T NAPIER

2026
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31221 MAINT/ALTR 50 07/01/2013

22175 POOL 165 08/10/2004

1999HX Base Yr

591 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,955 119.6107 133.96 261,892 1994 1994 0 0 0 33.33 66.67

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 168,798

FOP 184 30 55 4,912

PTO 192 5 10 893

2,266 1,955 174,603

BAS= W15 PTO= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W48S30 E19 FOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$
E44 N30$.

BAS

15

48

30

19

44

30

PTO 12

16

12

16

FOP8

23

8

23

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 480

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 32 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 14,448

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 47 1,128.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 6,768

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2005 2005 3 50 450

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 450

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300
26,596

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.42 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 23,000.00 19,550.00 27,761

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.35 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 23,000.00 19,550.00 26,392


